AIDE:
DRIVER NANE: Duryea, Doris
BUS NUMBER: 31

NDS-1 PM

START TIME: 01:41 pm
FINISH TIME: 02:48 pm

TOTAL TIME: 1:07

j~b -RSE

DISTANCE: 21.15
NO STUDENTS..19
NOQ STOPS: 16

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT

1 1:41PM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL

2 2:00 PM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

3 2.08PM STEPHENS ST & JEWEL ST

4 211 PM 2632 NAZARETH RD

5 2:13PM NORTHAMPTON ST & KATHRYN ST (SW)

6 2118PM GRUVER AVE & HILLVIEW AVE

7 2:22PM CLAIRMONT AVE & CREST BLVD & ROCKY LN

8 225PM ALPINEDR & FISCHER RD

9 2:28PM BRIDLEPATH RD & MARC LN

10 2:30 PM LOWER WAY & VAN BUREN

11 2:32PM BONNIE LN & CAMELOT DR

12 2:35 PM N RIDGE CT & NORTHWOOD AVE

13 2:33 PM BRENDAN RD & SCOTTY DR

14 2:40 PM MELISSA DR 8 STEPHANIE DR

15 243 PM LEWIS CIR & STOCKER MILL RD

16 2:48 PM RETURN TO TERMINAL

COUNT

-7

-1

-1

------------- PICK UP <o

............... ={To) QU J—

------------- 5]=T0]-K o) ————

------------ [niale]=Ko o —

------------ DROP OFF ———— e

------------ DROP OFF —-e———eeeee

------------ B]2T0] Ko | —

------------ 8] 70]cK o)< —

------------ DROP OFF s emeae

------------ DROP OFF —-—-mme i

------------ DROP OFF ——rmerraesmsram

------------ DROP OFF e

............ DROP OFF mremermmmme—eee

------------ D]aT0] o)== —

Page 2



NDS-2 PM

AlIDE: START TIME: 01:15 pm DISTANCE: 19.14
DRIVER NAME: Peraz, Alida FINISH TIME: 02:51 pm NO STUDENTS..16
BUS NUMBER: 24 TOTAL TIME: 1:36 NO STOPS: 19
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 115 PM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL o U —— PICK UP wmnemsmsamoe e

2 200 PM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 16 — ] ' ' [ ~ R ——

3 205PM NICHOLAS ST & EDAMY ST e — DROP OFF ————r————-
4 2:07PM HAUPT ST & EICHLIN RD A4 e—— DROP OFF e
5 209PM MINE LANE RD & STARLIGHT DR 4 e DROP OFF —eesememmmaneeee
6 211 PM GREENWAY ST & MERION AVE S — DROP OFF ssemmmmme—e e
7 214 PM FLEETWOOD ST & STONES CROSSING RD S — [n]=To] =X o= H—
8 216 PM MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE & STONES CROSSING RD 1 ee—— -~ DROP OFF ——---———--
9 218PM STONES CROSSING RD & SUTTON RD {N) T — [p]=10] =Ko ]~ —
10 220 PM OLD ORCHARD DR & WEDGEWOOD DR {NW) A e—— — DROP OFF oo eev
11 2:22 PM JONATHAN DR & BALDWIN DR e — DROP OFF -—————
12 2:24 PM BALDWIN DR & SOUTHWQOD DR U (9] 10] = 0 1] CH——
13 226 PM APPLEWOOD DR & GLEN AVE S — DROP OFF ————mommeme-
14 2:31 PM JONATHAN DR & MINE LANE RD o T — DROP OFF ————————
15 2:34 PM FLORIAN AVE & WOODSIDE DR A eee———— [B]=T0] =X 0] =~ = —
16 2:36 PM GLEN AVE & GRANDVIEW DR A e———— [9]=Te =N o] - ————
17 2:39 PM GRANDVIEW DR & WHITE ROSE LN A e [3]=10) 2l o] - ———
18 2:43 PM DIVISION ST & MILFORD ST U — DROP OFF ———— -
19 251 PM RETURN TO TERMINAL o O —— DROP OFF ——-—— -

Page 2



NDS-3 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 01:50 pm DISTANCE: 37.86
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 03:27 pm NO STUDENTS.34
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:37 NO STOPS: 21
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 1:50 PM ARRIE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL T — ool Q) = —

2 200PM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 7 =] (o] L Q¥ i =J————

3 214 PM OLD SULLIVAN TRL & SPENGLER AVE A ee——— DROP OFF =cmmememeemecn
4 219PM DOGWOOD TER & OAK TREE LN ~1 ——— | -] g] ~ ] ] o S —
5 2:22PM DAYTON DR & FROST HOLLOW RD A e——— DROP OFF remmmmununsmn
6 2:25PM RAMBLEWOOD DR & RICHMOND RD -2 TN |y |- Tg| = X ¢ | = ~———
7 2:29PM RAMBLEWOOD DR & KIRKLAND RD e DROP OFF mammmmmmnmmnmanan
8 2:32PM MEADOW LANE DR & RAMBLEWOOD DR 2 e (5] =10 =X 0] =] - ————
9 2:36 PM SHEFFIELD DR & WINCHESTER ST e J N ————— DROP OFF ~emmmmmmmmmmmnnnnn
10 2:.40 PM WINCHESTER ST & IRON LN S — (0] =70 =N 0] =] - ——
11 2:46 PM RICHMOND RD & WINCHESTER ST B e DROP OFF eaveevmmmmmmmmens
12 2:48 PM RICHMOND RD & MECO RD (S} . S DROP OFF anveemmmmmmmnns
13 2:50 PM MECO RD & LAFAYETTE PARK DR S — (D] =T0] =1 0] = - —
14 2:53 PM ADRIAN DR & MILANO DR S (3] 70 ] =X 0] I ——
15 2:55 PM APPIAN WAY & MILANO DR N ] =00] 2 @] - S—————————
16 2:57 PM EPLER DR & LONG WAY 2 — (5] =70] =N o] cH—
17 3:01 PM 4305 RICHMOND RD e (0] =70] =N 0] = ~———
18 3:.06 PM 3RD AVE & ABBRUZZI AVE N — DROP OFF s
19 3:10PM 3048 CHURCH RD A s DROP OFF e
20 3:19PM CHURCH LN & SHADOWSTONE DR S — DROP OFF --eemmmmmmeeeeme
21 3:27PM RETURN TO TERMINAL o S — DROP OFF annmnmmnnarmnnn

Page 2



NDS-4 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE:; 18.89
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 02:55 pm NO STUDENTS.20
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 11
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 1:45PM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL 0 e PICK UP mmannnnnmmmmmsmnn
2 2:00 PM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL L PICK UP wemeemmemmememmeeen
3 2:29PM HEATHER LN & WAGON WHEEL DR U DROP OFF erenanrmummunmn
4 2:31PM SYCAMORE AVE & WAGON WHEEL DR B DROP OFF nrmemanmemasn=
5 2:33PM MITMAN RD & SYCAMORE AVE (NW} A DROP OFF ———emmeeeeem-
6 2:35PM SYCAMORE AVE & WILLOW DR e — DROP OFF =mmmemmmmmemmeemm
7 238 PM WAGON WHEEL DR & ZUCKSVILLE RD 3 U 5 | 7g | = X o ] —JUS—
8 2:41PM HOWE ST & WAGON WHEEL DR 2 e DROP OFF sooreeseremmeree
9 2:46PM KESSLERSVILLE RD & PENNS RIDGE BLVD A e———— [3]T0] =l 0] - —————
10 2:50 PM MILL RACE DR & NEWLINS MILL RD O DROP OFF swemmssmssmreera
11 2:55 PM RETURN TO TERMINAL 2 — [3]=70] =N 0] = - E——

Page 9



NDS-5 PM

AIDE: START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 26.16
DRIVER NAME: FINISH TIME: 03:01 pm NO STUDENTS.11
BUS NUMBER: TOTAL TIME: 1:16 NO STOPS: 12
TIME LOCATION/COMMENT COUNT

1 1:45PM ARRIVE/DEPART BUS TERMINAL 0 e PICK UP nermnrnmrmrrme———
2 2:00PM NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 1 T — PICK UP meeemmeemememem
3 226 PM W GRANT ST & FOLK ST 4 DROP OFF nnnammnnanmmm
4 2:20PM CENTRE ST & LINE ST T —— [2]={6] =6 =] N —
5 2:35PM HIGH POINT LN & VISTA DR - UPPER U p]=]0]=No]- ——
6 2:37 PM VISTA DR BUS SHELTER e —— DROP OFF wemaumrmmmmnnnn
7 243PM BUTLER ST & S 12TH ST e [D]=70]=N 0]~ R —
8§ 2:46PM NT7TH ST & NORTHAMPTON ST & S 7TH ST A —— (3120 = @] = T —
9 2:49PM N 2ND ST & SPRING GARDEN ST S ]2 70]u N 0]~ —
10 2:53PM. E A’:‘ :ﬁ;ﬁg g_rs T & PAXINOSA AVE & W O []=0]=N o] = - ———
11 2:55PM COLEMAN ST & W LAFAYETTE ST e — (0] ={0]= 0] =i =—
12 3:01 PM RETURN TO TERMINAL 0 DROP OFF smmmmmnmnnn

Page 10



